Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chewbacca, Walking Carpet Base Coronet City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 12
3x Fugitive Wookiee [SHD] 3x Covert Strength [SHD]
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 3x Letthe Wookiee Win [SHD]
3x Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD] 3x Surprise Strike [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Wilderness Fighter [SOR]
Wroshyr Tree Tender [SHD]
Millennium Falcon [SOR]
Wookiee Warrior [SHD]
Chewbacca [SOR]

Gentle Giant [SHD]

Tarfful [SHD]

Chewbacca [SHD]

3x Rival'sFall [SHD]
UPGRADES

Count: 5

2x Resilient [SOR]
3x Electrostaff [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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